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OSCEOLA AGENCY CONTACT LIST INFORMATION 20-21 
 
 

Adapt Behavior Services 

Contact: Sharon Older – solder@adapt-fl.com ( Owner/Director) 

Myraida Ruiz- mruiz@adapt-fl.com (Regional Manager) Emma Creath (Temporarily) 

Referrals - Kissimmee@Adapt-FL.com 

Phone: (407) 928-0444 

Fax: (407) 699-0444 

 

Children’s Home Society (CHS) –Case Management/TCM 

Contact: Susann Prochnow –susann.prochnow@chsfl.org (Director) 

Tracey Shively [tracey.shively@chsfl.org] ( TCM Referral Coordinator) 

Phone:( 407) 896-2323 
Fax: (407) 681-5478/ (407) 896-7760 

 

Children’s Home Society (CHS) –CINS/FINS 

Contact: Hilda Reyes –hilda.reyes@chsfl.org (CINS Supervisor) 

Phone: (407) 846- 5220 

Fax: (407) 846-5225 

 

Children’s Home Society (CHS) –Clinical Services 

Contact: Danessa Pacheco – Danessa.pacheco@chsfl.org (Adm. Secretary) 

Referrals – chsreferrals.bh@chsfl.org 

Brandy Biglow --Brandy.Biglow@chsfl.org ( Licensed Clinical Program Manager) 

Phone: (407) 896-2323 

Fax: (407) 896-7760 

 

Circle of Friends 

Contact: Barbara Defazzio- bdefazzio@cofsfl.org (Vice President) 

Angie Perez- aperez@cofsfl.org (Referral Coordinator) 

Phone: (386) 259-5413 

 

CJA Behavioral Services 

Contact: Carmen Aponte- carmenjoan@cjacenter.com (Director) 

Liz Rivera- elizabeth@cjacenter.com (Office Clerk) 

Ana Diaz - ana@cjacenter.com (MH Service Coordinator) 

Phone: (407) 483-9520 

 

Expanding Horizons 

Contact: Alma Bird –Almabird@aol.com (Director/owner) 

Heidi Arroyo-expandinghorizonsinc@gmail.com (Office Manager) 

Stephanie Cruz – stephaniecruz17@gmail.com (Clinical Supervisor) 

Phone: (407) 301-3791; (321) 805-4426 

Fax: (407) 902-0019 
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Hispanic Family Counseling 

Contact: Denisse Lamas - lamasdc@gmail.com (Executive Director) 

Angela Ayala- aayala@hispafam.com (Referral Coordinator/Supervisor) 

Phone: (407) 382-9079 

Fax: (407) 964-1274 

 

Impower 

Contact: Santashia Baker - sbaker@impowerfl.org (Vice President) 

Ana Saavedra –asaavedra@impowerfl.org; (Office Manager) 

Candace Hamiel -chamiel@impowerfl.org (Telehealth Manager) 

Sandra Johnson | -sajohnson@impowerfl.org (Telehealth Admission & Financial Coordinator) 

Joy Charuhas- jcharuhas@impowerfl.org 
Katie Palmquis- kpalmquist@impowerfl.org 
Referrals -referrals@impowerfl.org 

Phone: (407) 931-2911 

Fax: (407) 931-2711 

 

Kinder Konsulting (KK) pre K thru 2nd grade 

Contact: Uschi Scheuller- Uschi.scheuller@kinderkonsulting.com (Director) 

Camille Gonzalez" camille.gonzalez@kinderkonsulting.com (Referral Coordinator) 

Michele Cummins michele.cummins@kinderkonsulting.com (Clinical Manager) 

Phone: (407) 657-6692 

Fax: (407) 894-6010 

 

Neumind Wellness Group 

Contact: Dr Ramirez -DrRamirez@Neumind.com (PhD, LMHC #12894) 

Becky Carrasquillo- Admin@neumind.com (Office Manager) 

Phone: (352) 394-0573 

 

North Star Counseling 

Contact: Omayra Villanueva- manager@northstarcounselingfl.com (Office Manager) 

Ailette Malave- amalave@northstarcounselingfl.com (Referral Coordinator) 

Phone: (407) 930-4711 

Fax: (866) 255-1576 

 

Park Place Behavioral Health 

Garret Griffin - garrettg@ppbh.org (Clinical Director of Children Services) 

Contact: Aracelis Figueroa - aracelisf@ppbh.org (Referral Coordinator) 

Phone-(407) 846-0023 ext. 1332 

Fax: (407) 846-0002 

 

Serving Children and Reaching Families (SCARF) 

Patrina Lawrence patrina.lawrence@scarffl.com (CEO) 

Contact: Lynn Echevarria- lynn.echevarria@scarffl.com (Office Manager) 

Phone: (321) 236-1540 ext. 206 

Fax: (321) 594-6096 
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